

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.23255 OF 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	10.12.2025	<p><u>JS,J:</u></p> <p>Learned Standing Counsel appearing for the 2nd respondent requests time to file counter-affidavit.</p> <p>At his request, post the matter after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o. KAS</p>	