

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.23255 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl.No | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|-------|------------|---|-------------|
| 9. | 06.01.2026 | <p><u>JS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the counter is sent for signatures and requested time.</p> <p>Post after four (4) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o RSD</p> | |